

NACT 131-16 The Hsp. Central Co-op. Vs. Ajit singh
CNR-PBHOC10004802016

Present:- Sh. SC Chadda, Adv. Counsel for complainant
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Surinder Minhas, Adv.

Arguments not addressed. On request, case is adjourned to
28.02.2018 for arguments.

Date: 08.02.2018
Diksha Rani
Stenographer-III
Next Date: 28.02.2018
Purpose:_____

Jaswinder Pal, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID- PB00503