

Balbir Singh Vs Foreign Horizon Ltd NACT-131-17

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. T.S. Dhillon, Adv.

RC not filed. Notice to accused could not be issued as RC not filed. Let, fresh notice to accused be again issued for 01.11.2018 through ordinary service as well as speed post for the said date. Dasti summons be given if required.

Dated : 29.09.2018
(Naveen)
Next Date : 01.11.2018

(Rinky Agnihotri)
JMIC/Kapurthala
UID: PB0541

Purpose :