

NACT 131 2023

Malkit Singh VS Rajinder Kumar.

Present: Sh. Lalit Prashad Advocate for the complainant.
Accused on bail with Sh.Makhan Singh, Advocate.

No CW is present. Application for exemption of complainant Onkar Singh, Special Power of attorney of Malkiat Singh from personal appearance has been moved on behalf of the complainant. Heard. In view of the contents mentioned therein, same is allowed only for today.

On request, the complaint is adjourned to 11.03.2024 for complainant evidence.

Date of Order 29.01.2024
Monika Stenographer-III

(Dr. Supreet Kaur)
JMIC/Gurdaspur
UID No.PB0603